
   

 

 

ИТОГОВЫЙ ПРОТОКОЛ

25м н/сп 2012 год девочки

   
 

 

15 ноября 2020 г. 
 

 50 м на спине Девушки  
 
 

 

1 Рылова Валерия 2013 Нахабино 26.63 кмс 665 Абуладзе В.С.  
 

2 Котыхова Елена 2013 Нахабино 27.54 1 601 Абуладзе В.С. 
 

3 Агеева Алиса 2012 Нахабино 28.69 2 532 Абуладзе В.С 
 

4 Семейкина Лилиана 2012 Нахабино 29.30 2 499 Могуров В.А. 
 

5 Ковтун Ульяна 2012 Нахабино 30.41 2 446 Чулей Н.В. 
 

6 Пармузина Варвара 2012 Нахабино 31.65 3 396 Чулей Н.В. 
 

7 Шулунова Анна 2012 Нахабино 31.95 3 385 Наумов С.В. 
 

8 Голощапова Алёна 2012 Нахабино 34.22 юн. 313 Наумов С.В. 
 

9 Губская Злата 2012 Нахабино 34.95 юн. 294 Наумов С.В. 
 

10 Назарова Елизавета 2012 Нахабино 46.50  125 Чулей Н.В. 
 

 Шудловская Злата 2012 Нахабино н/я   Веренцова Т.Н. 
 

 Пятаченко Марина 2012 Нахабино н/я   Абуладзе В.С. 
 

 Машекина Валерия 2012 Нахабино н/я   Абуладзе В.С. 
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 Туркина Яна 2012 Нахабино н/я   Наумов С.В.  
 

 Савина Надежда 2012 Нахабино н/я   Чулей Н.В. 
 

 Мамедова  Милена 2012 Нахабино н/я   Чулей Н.В. 
 



   

 

 

ИТОГОВЫЙ ПРОТОКОЛ

25м н/сп 2011 год девочки

   
 

 

15 ноября 2020 г. 
 

 50 м на спине Девушки  
 
 

 

1 Шуткина София 2011 Нахабино 21.56 мсмк 1254 Чулей Н.В.  
 

2 Оболенская Анна 2011 Нахабино 23.32 мсмк 991 Абуладзе В.С. 
 

3 Межевова Мария 2011 Нахабино 23.47 мсмк 972 Могуров В.А. 
 

4 Шумилина Мария 2011 Нахабино 23.73 мсмк 940 Абуладзе В.С. 
 

5 Пирякина Варвара 2011 Нахабино 25.03 мс 801 Чулей Н.В. 
 

6 Захарова Мария 2011 Нахабино 27.26 1 620 Веренцова Т.Н. 
 

7 Чудакова Мария 2011 Нахабино 27.68 1 592 Абуладзе В.С. 
 

8 Истомина Ульяна 2011 Нахабино 27.84 1 582 Чулей Н.В. 
 

9 Воробьёва Варвара 2011 Нахабино 29.59 2 485 Веренцова Т.Н. 
 

 Емельченко Дарья 2011 Нахабино н/я   Абуладзе В.С. 
 

 



   

 

 

ИТОГОВЫЙ ПРОТОКОЛ

25м н/сп 2012 год мальчики

   
 

 

15 ноября 2020 г. 
 

 50 м на спине Юноши  
 
 

 

1 Сидоренко  Степан 2012 Нахабино 22.24 мс 760 Могуров В.А.  
 

2 Довгалюк  Илья 2012 Нахабино 24.74 1 552 Могуров В.А. 
 

3 Адамец Степан 2013 Нахабино 25.33 2 514 Абуладзе В.С 
 

4 Штерцер Вадим 2012 Нахабино 26.55 2 446 Абуладзе В.С. 
 

5 Рябухин Владимир 2012 Нахабино 27.28 3 412 Веренцова Т.Н. 
 

6 Дончик Тимофей 2013 Нахабино 28.39 3 365 Веренцова Т.Н. 
 

7 Куталев  Андрей 2013 Нахабино 28.64 3 356 Абуладзе В.С. 
 

8 Уразбактин Никита 2012 Нахабино 29.01 3 342 Абуладзе В.С 
 

9 Костяев Артём 2012 Нахабино 29.66 юн. 320 Наумов С.В. 
 

10 Захаров Иван 2012 Нахабино 30.24 юн. 302 Абуладзе В.С. 
 

11 Козлов Богдан 2012 Нахабино 30.44 юн. 296 Абуладзе В.С. 
 

12 Баранов Василий 2012 Нахабино 30.99 юн. 281 Наумов С.В. 
 

13 Мищурин Павел 2012 Нахабино 31.22 юн. 274 Веренцова Т.Н. 
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14 Клюев Захар 2012 Нахабино 31.38 юн. 270 Наумов С.В.  
 

15 Подловкин Даниил 2012 Нахабино 32.83 юн. 236 Абуладзе В.С. 
 

16 Садчиков Николай 2012 Нахабино 35.28  190 Абуладзе В.С. 
 

17 Поротиков Арсений 2012 Нахабино 37.55  158 Абуладзе В.С. 
 

 



   

 

 

ИТОГОВЫЙ ПРОТОКОЛ

25м н/сп 2011 год мальчики

   
 

 

15 ноября 2020 г. 
 

 50 м на спине Юноши  
 
 

 

1 Чукичев Максим 2011 Нахабино 21.59 мс 831 Могуров В.А.  
 

2 Каширин Фёдор 2011 Нахабино 21.70 мс 818 Могуров В.А. 
 

3 Сорокин  Владислав 2011 Нахабино 22.68 мс 717 Могуров В.А. 
 

4 Самолюк Денис 2011 Нахабино 22.83 кмс 703 Абуладзе В.С. 
 

5 Кошелев Дмитрий 2011 Нахабино 23.19 кмс 670 Абуладзе В.С. 
 

6 Ермоленко Владимир 2011 Нахабино 23.72 1 626 Могуров В.А. 
 

7 Гуськов Дмитрий 2011 Нахабино 24.34 1 580 Наумов С.В. 
 

8 Шадрихин Ярослав 2011 Нахабино 26.31 2 459 Абуладзе В.С. 
 

9 Фесенко Виталий 2011 Нахабино 26.34 2 457 Могуров В.А. 
 

10 Кукушкин Родион 2011 Нахабино 26.95 2 427 Могуров В.А. 
 

11 Сачинский Илья 2011 Нахабино 27.35 3 408 Наумов С.В. 
 

12 Жауад  Карим 2011 Нахабино 28.20 3 373 Наумов С.В. 
 

13 Петухов Кирилл 2011 Нахабино 30.33 юн. 299 Абуладзе В.С. 
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14 Кучин Виталий 2011 Нахабино 32.44 юн. 245 Абуладзе В.С.  
 

15 Никитюк Кирилл 2011 Нахабино 32.50 юн. 243 Абуладзе В.С. 
 

16 Коротких Владислав 2011 Нахабино 34.10 юн. 210 Абуладзе В.С. 
 

 Соколкин Сергей 2011 Нахабино н/я   Наумов С.В. 
 



   

 

 

ИТОГОВЫЙ ПРОТОКОЛ

25м в/ст 2012 год девочки

   
 

 

15 ноября 2020 г. 
 

 50 м вольный стиль Девушки  
 
 

 

1 Агеева Алиса 2012 Нахабино 26.18 мсмк 945 Абуладзе В.С  
 

2 Котыхова Елена 2013 Нахабино 28.50 мс 733 Абуладзе В.С. 
 

3 Голощапова Алёна 2012 Нахабино 34.19 2 424 Наумов С.В. 
 

4 Шулунова Анна 2012 Нахабино 34.49 2 413 Наумов С.В. 
 

5 Пармузина Варвара 2012 Нахабино 37.76 3 315 Чулей Н.В. 
 

 Савина Надежда 2012 Нахабино н/я   Чулей Н.В. 
 

 Машекина Валерия 2012 Нахабино н/я   Абуладзе В.С. 
 

 Туркина Яна 2012 Нахабино н/я   Наумов С.В. 
 

 Ковтун Ульяна 2012 Нахабино н/я   Чулей Н.В. 
 

 



   

 

 

ИТОГОВЫЙ ПРОТОКОЛ

25м в/ст 2011 год девочки

   
 

 

15 ноября 2020 г. 
 

 50 м вольный стиль Девушки  
 
 

 

1 Шуткина София 2011 Нахабино 18.58 мсмк 2646 Чулей Н.В.  
 

2 Пирякина Варвара 2011 Нахабино 22.48 мсмк 1494 Чулей Н.В. 
 

3 Оболенская Анна 2011 Нахабино 23.96 мсмк 1234 Абуладзе В.С. 
 

4 Межевова Мария 2011 Нахабино 25.20 мсмк 1060 Могуров В.А. 
 

5 Шумилина Мария 2011 Нахабино 25.21 мсмк 1059 Абуладзе В.С. 
 

6 Захарова Мария 2011 Нахабино 27.04 мсмк 858 Веренцова Т.Н. 
 

7 Истомина Ульяна 2011 Нахабино 29.21 мс 681 Чулей Н.В. 
 

8 Чудакова Мария 2011 Нахабино 29.68 мс 649 Абуладзе В.С. 
 

9 Воробьёва Варвара 2011 Нахабино 30.86 кмс 577 Веренцова Т.Н. 
 

 Емельченко Дарья 2011 Нахабино н/я   Абуладзе В.С. 
 

 



   

 

 

ИТОГОВЫЙ ПРОТОКОЛ

25м в/ст 2012 год мальчики

   
 

 

15 ноября 2020 г. 
 

 50 м вольный стиль Юноши  
 
 

 

1 Сидоренко  Степан 2012 Нахабино 20.11 мсмк 1421 Могуров В.А.  
 

2 Довгалюк  Илья 2012 Нахабино 23.88 мсмк 848 Могуров В.А. 
 

3 Адамец Степан 2013 Нахабино 25.33 мс 711 Абуладзе В.С 
 

4 Рябухин Владимир 2012 Нахабино 27.01 кмс 586 Веренцова Т.Н. 
 

5 Дончик Тимофей 2013 Нахабино 29.54 2 448 Веренцова Т.Н. 
 

6 Клюев Захар 2012 Нахабино 31.44 2 371 Наумов С.В. 
 

7 Баранов Василий 2012 Нахабино 31.79 2 359 Наумов С.В. 
 

8 Уразбактин Никита 2012 Нахабино 33.58 3 305 Абуладзе В.С 
 

9 Костяев Артём 2012 Нахабино 35.20 3 265 Наумов С.В. 
 

 



   

 

 

ИТОГОВЫЙ ПРОТОКОЛ

25м в/ст 2011 год мальчики

   
 

 

15 ноября 2020 г. 
 

 50 м вольный стиль Юноши  
 
 

 

1 Каширин Фёдор 2011 Нахабино 18.33 мсмк 1876 Могуров В.А.  
 

2 Чукичев Максим 2011 Нахабино 19.49 мсмк 1561 Могуров В.А. 
 

3 Сорокин  Владислав 2011 Нахабино 21.16 мсмк 1219 Могуров В.А. 
 

4 Кошелев Дмитрий 2011 Нахабино 21.54 мсмк 1156 Абуладзе В.С. 
 

5 Ермоленко Владимир 2011 Нахабино 23.83 мсмк 854 Могуров В.А. 
 

6 Кукушкин Родион 2011 Нахабино 24.30 мсмк 805 Могуров В.А. 
 

7 Жауад  Карим 2011 Нахабино 26.52 кмс 619 Наумов С.В. 
 

8 Фесенко Виталий 2011 Нахабино 26.90 кмс 593 Могуров В.А. 
 

9 Сачинский Илья 2011 Нахабино 27.21 кмс 573 Наумов С.В. 
 

10 Гуськов Дмитрий 2011 Нахабино 27.90 1 532 Наумов С.В. 
 

11 Горелов Никита 2011 Нахабино 30.38 2 412 Абуладзе В.С. 
 

12 Самолюк Денис 2011 Нахабино 30.45 2 409 Абуладзе В.С. 
 

13 Кучин Виталий 2011 Нахабино 31.63 2 365 Абуладзе В.С. 
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14 Никитюк Кирилл 2011 Нахабино 37.30 юн. 222 Абуладзе В.С.  
 

15 Петухов Кирилл 2011 Нахабино 39.52 юн. 187 Абуладзе В.С. 
 

 Соколкин Сергей 2011 Нахабино н/я   Наумов С.В. 
 



   

 

 

ИТОГОВЫЙ ПРОТОКОЛ

50м н/сп 2010 год девечки

   
 

 

15 ноября 2020 г. 
 

 50 м на спине Девушки  
 
 

 

1 Карасёва Алиса 2010 Нахабино 45.05  137 Чулей Н.В.  
 

2 Салигина Софья 2010 Нахабино 48.64  109 Могуров В.А. 
 

3 Рябухина Мария 2010 Нахабино 48.77  108 Веренцова Т.Н. 
 

4 Кульневская Екатерина 2010 Нахабино 50.94  95 Наумов С.В. 
 

5 Алексакова Софья 2010 Нахабино 52.20  88 Могуров В.А. 
 

6 Проскурина Анна 2010 Нахабино 52.84  85 Чулей Н.В. 
 

7 Кокшарова Елизавета 2010 Нахабино 54.30  78 Могуров В.А. 
 

8 Марголина Анастасия 2010 Нахабино 56.55  69 Могуров В.А. 
 

9 Кочкина Элеонора 2010 Нахабино 56.63  69 Абуладзе В.С. 
 

10 Филатова Влада 2010 Нахабино 58.84  61 Наумов С.В. 
 

11 Ротар Маргарита 2010 Нахабино 1.00.31 нет 57 Абуладзе В.С. 
 

12 Немченко Татьяна 2010 Нахабино 1.00.75 нет 56 Могуров В.А. 
 

13 Довгалюк  Елизавета 2010 Нахабино 1.06.47 нет 42 Могуров В.А. 
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 Дьячкова Маргарита 2010 Нахабино н/я   Абуладзе В.С.  

 



   

 

 

ИТОГОВЫЙ ПРОТОКОЛ

50м н/сп 2009 год девочки

   
 

 

15 ноября 2020 г. 
 

 50 м на спине Девушки  
 
 

 

1 Панаева Полина 2009 Нахабино 43.45  153 Чулей Н.В.  
 

2 Дмитриева Дарья 2009 Нахабино 44.70  140 Веренцова Т.Н. 
 

3 Антонова Анна 2009 Нахабино 45.02  137 Могуров В.А. 
 

4 Ярош Ева 2009 Нахабино 45.81  130 Наумов С.В. 
 

5 Ошуркевич Мария 2009 Нахабино 45.81  130 Могуров В.А. 
 

6 Роговцева Екатерина 2009 Нахабино 45.83  130 Чулей Н.В. 
 

7 Стениловская Арина 2009 Нахабино 47.52  117 Абуладзе В.С. 
 

8 Галкина Ника 2009 Нахабино 48.00  113 Наумов С.В. 
 

9 Берсеньева  Дарья 2009 Нахабино 51.37  92 Веренцова Т.Н. 
 

10 Семенищева Ксения 2009 Нахабино 53.28  83 Наумов С.В. 
 

11 Беспалова Александра 2009 Нахабино 58.33  63 Могуров В.А. 
 

12 Беспалова Валерия 2009 Нахабино 1.02.49 нет 51 Могуров В.А. 
 

 Овчинникова Виктория 2009 Нахабино н/я   Абуладзе В.С. 
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 Щенникова Анастасия 2009 Нахабино н/я   Чулей Н.В.  
 

 Маенская Алиса 2009 Нахабино н/я   Чулей Н.В. 
 



   

 

 

ИТОГОВЫЙ ПРОТОКОЛ

50м н/сп 2010 год мальчики

   
 

 

15 ноября 2020 г. 
 

 50 м на спине Юноши  
 
 

 

1 Фомин Александр 2010 Нахабино 47.50  78   
 

2 Котыхов Александр 2010 Нахабино 48.34  74 Абуладзе В.С. 
 

3 Азаровский Иван 2010 Нахабино 50.82  63 Могуров В.А. 
 

4 Салигин Семён 2010 Нахабино 54.17  52 Могуров В.А. 
 

5 Бызов  Максим 2010 Нахабино 54.34  52 Наумов С.В. 
 

6 Путивцев Иван 2010 Нахабино 54.50  51 Абуладзе В.С. 
 

7 Троян  Тимофей 2010 Нахабино 55.78 нет 48 Могуров В.А. 
 

8 Туркин Матвей 2010 Нахабино 56.29 нет 46 Наумов С.В. 
 

9 Вдовин Максим 2010 Нахабино 56.99 нет 45 Могуров В.А. 
 

10 Макар Артемий 2010 Нахабино 57.49 нет 44 Могуров В.А. 
 

11 Маршук Алесандр 2010 Нахабино 57.57 нет 43 Могуров В.А. 
 

12 Семейкин Максим 2010 Нахабино 58.10 нет 42 Могуров В.А. 
 

13 Гапонкин Иван 2010 Нахабино 58.18 нет 42 Наумов С.В. 
 

Страница 1 из 2 



14 Константинов Петер 2010 Нахабино 58.19 нет 42 Абуладзе В.С.  
 

15 Барыкин Олег 2010 Нахабино 59.61 нет 39 Наумов С.В. 
 

16 Ткаченко Фёдор 2010 Нахабино 1.05.45 нет 29 Абуладзе В.С. 
 

17 Малиновский Александр 2010 Нахабино 1.05.54 нет 29 Абуладзе В.С. 
 

18 Блажко Иван 2010 Нахабино 1.06.58 нет 28 Абуладзе В.С. 
 

 Князев Глеб 2010 Нахабино н/я  -214748364
8 

Наумов С.В. 

 Смирнов Матвей 2010 Нахабино н/я   Могуров В.А. 
 

 Вележинский Степан 2010 Нахабино н/я   Чулей Н.В. 
 



   

 

 

ИТОГОВЫЙ ПРОТОКОЛ

50м н/сп 2009 год мальчики

   
 

 

15 ноября 2020 г. 
 

 50 м на спине Юноши  
 
 

 

1 Матвеев Егор 2009 Нахабино 46.44  83 Наумов С.В.  
 

2 Вовненко Степан 2009 Нахабино 48.94  71 Могуров В.А. 
 

3 Корхалёв Михаил 2009 Нахабино 49.19  70 Могуров В.А. 
 

4 Дашин Данила 2009 Нахабино 50.92  63 Могуров В.А. 
 

5 Образцов Михаил 2009 Нахабино 50.93  63 Могуров В.А. 
 

6 Козлов  Фёдор 2009 Нахабино 51.61  60 Могуров В.А. 
 

7 Ащи Таир 2009 Нахабино 53.68  54 Наумов С.В. 
 

8 Кирилов Даниил 2009 Нахабино 54.58  51 Наумов С.В. 
 

9 Шумилин Егор 2009 Нахабино 54.70  51 Абуладзе В.С. 
 

10 Гусев Алексей 2009 Нахабино 1.00.63 нет 37 Могуров В.А. 
 

11 Сапегин Степан 2009 Нахабино 1.01.83 нет 35 Наумов С.В. 
 

12 Каджоян Эмиль 2009 Нахабино 1.08.17 нет 26 Наумов С.В. 
 

13 Коновалов Иван 2009 Нахабино 1.09.33 нет 25 Наумов С.В. 
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14 Пряхин Дмитрий 2009 Нахабино 1.11.35 нет 23 Наумов С.В.  
 

15 Карпов Дмитрий 2009 Нахабино 1.20.18 нет 16 Наумов С.В. 
 

 Блинов Тимофей 2009 Нахабино н/я   Наумов С.В. 
 

 Вагин Евгений 2009 Нахабино н/я   Чулей Н.В. 
 

 Немытов Сергей 2009 Нахабино н/я   Могуров В.А. 
 



   

 

 

ИТОГОВЫЙ ПРОТОКОЛ

50м в/ст 2010 год девочки

   
 

 

15 ноября 2020 г. 
 

 50 м вольный стиль Девушки  
 
 

 

1 Карасёва Алиса 2010 Нахабино 39.54 3 274 Чулей Н.В.  
 

2 Салигина Софья 2010 Нахабино 44.82 юн. 188 Могуров В.А. 
 

3 Рябухина Мария 2010 Нахабино 44.87 юн. 187 Веренцова Т.Н. 
 

4 Проскурина Анна 2010 Нахабино 46.54 юн. 168 Чулей Н.В. 
 

5 Марголина Анастасия 2010 Нахабино 50.39  132 Могуров В.А. 
 

6 Алексакова Софья 2010 Нахабино 50.47  132 Могуров В.А. 
 

7 Кокшарова Елизавета 2010 Нахабино 50.80  129 Могуров В.А. 
 

8 Немченко Татьяна 2010 Нахабино 51.21  126 Могуров В.А. 
 

9 Кульневская Екатерина 2010 Нахабино 51.80  122 Наумов С.В. 
 

10 Соколова Варвара 2010 Нахабино 54.93  102 Чулей Н.В. 
 

11 Филатова Влада 2010 Нахабино 55.02  101 Наумов С.В. 
 

12 Ротар Маргарита 2010 Нахабино 1.05.40  60 Абуладзе В.С. 
 

13 Кочкина Элеонора 2010 Нахабино 1.12.13 нет 45 Абуладзе В.С. 
 

 



   

 

 

ИТОГОВЫЙ ПРОТОКОЛ

50м в/ст 2009 год девочки

   
 

 

15 ноября 2020 г. 
 

 50 м вольный стиль Девушки  
 
 

 

1 Антонова Анна 2009 Нахабино 38.11 3 306 Могуров В.А.  
 

2 Дмитриева Дарья 2009 Нахабино 38.68 3 293 Веренцова Т.Н. 
 

3 Галкина Ника 2009 Нахабино 41.70 юн. 234 Наумов С.В. 
 

4 Панаева Полина 2009 Нахабино 41.89 юн. 230 Чулей Н.В. 
 

5 Ярош Ева 2009 Нахабино 42.41 юн. 222 Наумов С.В. 
 

6 Роговцева Екатерина 2009 Нахабино 44.51 юн. 192 Чулей Н.В. 
 

7 Берсеньева  Дарья 2009 Нахабино 47.10 юн. 162 Веренцова Т.Н. 
 

8 Ошуркевич Мария 2009 Нахабино 49.34  141 Могуров В.А. 
 

9 Семенищева Ксения 2009 Нахабино 50.07  135 Наумов С.В. 
 

 Овчинникова Виктория 2009 Нахабино н/я  -214748364
8 

Абуладзе В.С. 

 

 



   

 

 

ИТОГОВЫЙ ПРОТОКОЛ

50м в/ст 2010 год мальчики

   
 

 

15 ноября 2020 г. 
 

 50 м вольный стиль Юноши  
 
 

 

1 Фомин Александр 2010 Нахабино 41.64 юн. 160   
 

2 Салигин Семён 2010 Нахабино 43.63  139 Могуров В.А. 
 

3 Котыхов Александр 2010 Нахабино 45.39  123 Абуладзе В.С. 
 

4 Азаровский Иван 2010 Нахабино 47.69  106 Могуров В.А. 
 

5 Гапонкин Иван 2010 Нахабино 51.00  87 Наумов С.В. 
 

6 Константинов Петер 2010 Нахабино 51.87  82 Абуладзе В.С. 
 

7 Бызов  Максим 2010 Нахабино 52.36  80 Наумов С.В. 
 

8 Вдовин Максим 2010 Нахабино 54.65  70 Могуров В.А. 
 

9 Семейкин Максим 2010 Нахабино 56.47  64 Могуров В.А. 
 

10 Макар Артемий 2010 Нахабино 57.05  62 Могуров В.А. 
 

11 Туркин Матвей 2010 Нахабино 58.70  57 Наумов С.В. 
 

12 Маршук Алесандр 2010 Нахабино 59.17  55 Могуров В.А. 
 

13 Барыкин Олег 2010 Нахабино 59.68  54 Наумов С.В. 
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14 Троян  Тимофей 2010 Нахабино 59.87  53 Могуров В.А.  
 

15 Малиновский Александр 2010 Нахабино 1.00.34  52 Абуладзе В.С. 
 

16 Путивцев Иван 2010 Нахабино 1.00.60  51 Абуладзе В.С. 
 

17 Блажко Иван 2010 Нахабино 1.09.69 нет 34 Абуладзе В.С. 
 

18 Ткаченко Фёдор 2010 Нахабино 1.12.37 нет 30 Абуладзе В.С. 
 

 Князев Глеб 2010 Нахабино н/я   Наумов С.В. 
 

 Вележинский Степан 2010 Нахабино н/я   Чулей Н.В. 
 



   

 

 

ИТОГОВЫЙ ПРОТОКОЛ

50м в/ст 2009 год мальчики

   
 

 

15 ноября 2020 г. 
 

 50 м вольный стиль Юноши  
 
 

 

1 Корхалёв Михаил 2009 Нахабино 45.07  126 Могуров В.А.  
 

2 Дашин Данила 2009 Нахабино 45.52  122 Могуров В.А. 
 

3 Матвеев Егор 2009 Нахабино 45.75  120 Наумов С.В. 
 

4 Козлов  Фёдор 2009 Нахабино 45.95  119 Могуров В.А. 
 

5 Ащи Таир 2009 Нахабино 46.20  117 Наумов С.В. 
 

6 Вовненко Степан 2009 Нахабино 47.66  106 Могуров В.А. 
 

7 Кирилов Даниил 2009 Нахабино 51.69  83 Наумов С.В. 
 

8 Сапегин Степан 2009 Нахабино 52.17  81 Наумов С.В. 
 

9 Гусев Алексей 2009 Нахабино 54.76  70 Могуров В.А. 
 

10 Шумилин Егор 2009 Нахабино 56.40  64 Абуладзе В.С. 
 

11 Коновалов Иван 2009 Нахабино 59.35  55 Наумов С.В. 
 

12 Карпов Дмитрий 2009 Нахабино 1.16.58 нет 25 Наумов С.В. 
 

13 Пряхин Дмитрий 2009 Нахабино 1.26.26 нет 18 Наумов С.В. 
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 Вагин Евгений 2009 Нахабино н/я   Чулей Н.В.  
 

 Блинов Тимофей 2009 Нахабино н/я   Наумов С.В. 
 

 Образцов Михаил 2009 Нахабино д/к  -214748364
8 

Могуров В.А. 

 Немытов Сергей 2009 Нахабино н/я   Могуров В.А. 
 



   

 

 

ИТОГОВЫЙ ПРОТОКОЛ

50м н/сп 2008 год девочки

   
 

 

15 ноября 2020 г. 
 

 50 м на спине Девушки  
 
 

 

1 Янченко Мария 2008 Нахабино 43.93  148 Могуров В.А.  
 

2 Черткова Анна 2008 Нахабино 44.73  140 Могуров В.А. 
 

3 Суркова Ярослава 2008 Нахабино 46.61  124 Могуров В.А. 
 

4 Бызова Любовь 2008 Нахабино 50.09  100 Наумов С.В. 
 

5 Алексакова Мария 2008 Нахабино 53.86  80 Могуров В.А. 
 

6 Касьянова Анна 2008 Нахабино 54.70  76 Абуладзе В.С. 
 

7 Автаева Анна 2008 Нахабино 55.55  73 Наумов С.В. 
 

8 Бушина Анастасия 2008 Нахабино 1.00.34 нет 57 Абуладзе В.С. 
 

9 Макартычан Седа 2008 Нахабино 1.33.06 нет 15 Наумов С.В. 
 

 Петухова Дарья 2008 Нахабино д/к  -214748364
8 

Чулей Н.В. 

 

 



   

 

 

ИТОГОВЫЙ ПРОТОКОЛ

50м н/сп 2007 год девочки

   
 

 

15 ноября 2020 г. 
 

 50 м на спине Девушки  
 
 

 

1 Шапка Олеся 2007 Нахабино 38.55 юн. 219 Чулей Н.В.  
 

2 Колосова Мария 2007 Нахабино 43.62  151 Могуров В.А. 
 

3 Чудакова Анна 2007 Нахабино 45.29  135 Абуладзе В.С. 
 

4 Жабина Анастасия 2007 Нахабино 48.27  111 Могуров В.А. 
 

5 Яковлева Анна 2007 Нахабино 1.04.28 нет 47 Чулей Н.В. 
 

 



   

 

 

ИТОГОВЫЙ ПРОТОКОЛ

50м н/сп 2008 год мальчики

   
 

 

15 ноября 2020 г. 
 

 50 м на спине Юноши  
 
 

 

1 Кошелев Валерий 2008 Нахабино 45.93  86 Веренцова Т.Н.  
 

2 Андрейчиков Дмитрий 2008 Нахабино 46.68  82 Наумов С.В. 
 

3 Андриенко Михаил 2008 Нахабино 47.40  78 Наумов С.В. 
 

4 Костяев Валерий 2008 Нахабино 50.82  63 Наумов С.В. 
 

5 Магдалинов Алексей 2008 Нахабино 50.89  63 Могуров В.А. 
 

6 Степанов Илья 2008 Нахабино 50.96  63 Абуладзе В.С. 
 

7 Маслов Илья 2008 Нахабино 53.34  55 Наумов С.В. 
 

8 Устинов Сергей 2008 Нахабино 56.74 нет 45 Наумов С.В. 
 

9 Лесничий  Александр 2008 Нахабино 57.39 нет 44 Наумов С.В. 
 

10 Кучин Сергей 2008 Нахабино 57.54 нет 43 Абуладзе В.С. 
 

11 Андрющенко Григорий 2008 Нахабино 58.58 нет 41 Абуладзе В.С. 
 

12 Баканов Лев 2008 Нахабино 1.01.76 нет 35 Наумов С.В. 
 

13 Новиков Никита 2008 Нахабино 1.07.99 нет 26 Наумов С.В. 
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 Бызов Максим 2008 Нахабино н/я   Наумов С.В.  
 

 Стойков Дмитрий 2008 Нахабино н/я   Наумов С.В. 
 

 Селезнёв Александр 2008 Нахабино н/я   Наумов С.В. 
 



   

 

 

ИТОГОВЫЙ ПРОТОКОЛ

50м н/сп 2007 год мальчики

   
 

 

15 ноября 2020 г. 
 

 50 м на спине Юноши  
 
 

 

1 Самуйленко Даниил 2007 Нахабино 41.97  113 Могуров В.А.  
 

2 Бедретдинов Александр 2007 Нахабино 42.44  109 Наумов С.В. 
 

3 Сафиуллин Дамир 2007 Нахабино 42.51  108 Абуладзе В.С. 
 

4 Котов Дмитрий 2007 Нахабино 43.26  103 Абуладзе В.С. 
 

5 Юрченко Антон 2007 Нахабино 43.60  100 Могуров В.А. 
 

6 Княжевский Пётр 2007 Нахабино 45.92  86 Могуров В.А. 
 

7 Дронов Андрей 2007 Нахабино 46.47  83 Могуров В.А. 
 

8 Константинов Николай 2007 Нахабино 48.62  72 Абуладзе В.С. 
 

9 Михайлов Дмитрий 2007 Нахабино 50.29  65 Абуладзе В.С. 
 

10 Шестаков Артём 2007 Нахабино 52.76  56 Абуладзе В.С. 
 

11 Ревков Алексей 2007 Нахабино 1.00.30 нет 38 Наумов С.В. 
 

 Евдокимов Максим 2007 Нахабино н/я   Чулей Н.В. 
 

 Поротиков Семён 2007 Нахабино н/я   Абуладзе В.С. 
 

 



   

 

 

ИТОГОВЫЙ ПРОТОКОЛ

50м в/ст 2008 год девочки

   
 

 

15 ноября 2020 г. 
 

 50 м вольный стиль Девушки  
 
 

 

1 Янченко Мария 2008 Нахабино 40.07 3 263 Могуров В.А.  
 

2 Суркова Ярослава 2008 Нахабино 40.24 3 260 Могуров В.А. 
 

3 Петухова Дарья 2008 Нахабино 41.96 юн. 229 Чулей Н.В. 
 

4 Черткова Анна 2008 Нахабино 42.53 юн. 220 Могуров В.А. 
 

5 Бызова Любовь 2008 Нахабино 44.26 юн. 195 Наумов С.В. 
 

6 Алексакова Мария 2008 Нахабино 47.21 юн. 161 Могуров В.А. 
 

7 Касьянова Анна 2008 Нахабино 47.72  156 Абуладзе В.С. 
 

8 Автаева Анна 2008 Нахабино 50.67  130 Наумов С.В. 
 

9 Бушина Анастасия 2008 Нахабино 59.74  79 Абуладзе В.С. 
 

 



   

 

 

ИТОГОВЫЙ ПРОТОКОЛ

50м в/ст 2007 год девочки

   
 

 

15 ноября 2020 г. 
 

 50 м вольный стиль Девушки  
 
 

 

1 Шапка Олеся 2007 Нахабино 34.61 2 409 Чулей Н.В.  
 

2 Колосова Мария 2007 Нахабино 36.32 2 354 Могуров В.А. 
 

3 Жабина Анастасия 2007 Нахабино 38.75 3 291 Могуров В.А. 
 

4 Чудакова Анна 2007 Нахабино 38.77 3 291 Абуладзе В.С. 
 

5 Яковлева Анна 2007 Нахабино 53.15  113 Чулей Н.В. 
 

 



   

 

 

ИТОГОВЫЙ ПРОТОКОЛ

50м в/ст 2008 год мальчики

   
 

 

15 ноября 2020 г. 
 

 50 м вольный стиль Юноши  
 
 

 

1 Андрейчиков Дмитрий 2008 Нахабино 35.84 юн. 251 Наумов С.В.  
 

2 Степанов Илья 2008 Нахабино 37.81 юн. 213 Абуладзе В.С. 
 

3 Кошелев Валерий 2008 Нахабино 39.69 юн. 184 Веренцова Т.Н. 
 

4 Андриенко Михаил 2008 Нахабино 41.29 юн. 164 Наумов С.В. 
 

5 Устинов Сергей 2008 Нахабино 42.50  150 Наумов С.В. 
 

6 Магдалинов Алексей 2008 Нахабино 44.14  134 Могуров В.А. 
 

7 Маслов Илья 2008 Нахабино 47.78  105 Наумов С.В. 
 

8 Андрющенко Григорий 2008 Нахабино 50.47  89 Абуладзе В.С. 
 

9 Костяев Валерий 2008 Нахабино 56.21  65 Наумов С.В. 
 

10 Кучин Сергей 2008 Нахабино 59.06  56 Абуладзе В.С. 
 

11 Новиков Никита 2008 Нахабино 59.76  54 Наумов С.В. 
 

12 Баканов Лев 2008 Нахабино 1.00.87  51 Наумов С.В. 
 

 Бызов Максим 2008 Нахабино н/я   Наумов С.В. 
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 Стойков Дмитрий 2008 Нахабино н/я  -214748364
8 

Наумов С.В.  

 Селезнёв Александр 2008 Нахабино н/я   Наумов С.В. 
 

 



   

 

 

ИТОГОВЫЙ ПРОТОКОЛ

50м в/ст 2007 год мальчики

   
 

 

15 ноября 2020 г. 
 

 50 м вольный стиль Юноши  
 
 

 

1 Сафиуллин Дамир 2007 Нахабино 35.68 3 254 Абуладзе В.С.  
 

2 Бедретдинов Александр 2007 Нахабино 37.50 юн. 219 Наумов С.В. 
 

3 Княжевский Пётр 2007 Нахабино 38.48 юн. 202 Могуров В.А. 
 

4 Юрченко Антон 2007 Нахабино 38.72 юн. 199 Могуров В.А. 
 

5 Дронов Андрей 2007 Нахабино 40.16 юн. 178 Могуров В.А. 
 

6 Константинов Николай 2007 Нахабино 40.80 юн. 170 Абуладзе В.С. 
 

7 Шестаков Артём 2007 Нахабино 45.77  120 Абуладзе В.С. 
 

8 Котов Дмитрий 2007 Нахабино 46.73  113 Абуладзе В.С. 
 

9 Ревков Алексей 2007 Нахабино 55.74  66 Наумов С.В. 
 

 Евдокимов Максим 2007 Нахабино н/я   Чулей Н.В. 
 

 Поротиков Семён 2007 Нахабино н/я   Абуладзе В.С. 
 

 Самуйленко Даниил 2007 Нахабино н/я   Могуров В.А. 
 

 



   

 

 

ИТОГОВЫЙ ПРОТОКОЛ

50м н/сп 2006 год девочки 

   
 

 

15 ноября 2020 г. 
 

 50 м на спине Девушки  
 
 

 

1 Карпухина Ярослава 2006 Нахабино 45.37  134 Наумов С.В.  
 

 Ярош Диана 2006 Нахабино н/я  -214748364
8 

Наумов С.В. 

 

 



   

 

 

ИТОГОВЫЙ ПРОТОКОЛ

50м н/сп 2005-2004 год девочки

   
 

 

15 ноября 2020 г. 
 

 50 м на спине Девушки  
 
 

 

1 Парамонова Арина 2005 Нахабино 36.86 юн. 250 Чулей Н.В.  
 

2 Антонова Евгения 2004 Нахабино 44.87  139 Могуров В.А. 
 

3 Степанцова Анна 2003 Нахабино 47.43  л Могуров В.А. 
 

 



   

 

 

ИТОГОВЫЙ ПРОТОКОЛ

50м н/сп 2006 год мальчики

   
 

 

15 ноября 2020 г. 
 

 50 м на спине Юноши  
 
 

 

1 Болотин Макар 2006 Нахабино 36.78  168 Абуладзе В.С.  
 

2 Колодиев Никита 2006 Нахабино 40.22  128 Могуров В.А. 
 

3 Подъяпольский Владимир 2006 Нахабино 42.12  111 Могуров В.А. 
 

4 Иванец Арсений 2006 Нахабино 44.02  98 Могуров В.А. 
 

5 Дмитриев Роман 2006 Нахабино 50.12  66 Наумов С.В. 
 

 



   

 

 

ИТОГОВЫЙ ПРОТОКОЛ

50м н/сп 2005 год мальчики

   
 

 

15 ноября 2020 г. 
 

 50 м на спине Юноши  
 
 

 

1 Киселёв Владимир 2005 Нахабино 39.36  137 Абуладзе В.С.  
 

2 Матвиенко Георгий 2005 Нахабино 39.54  135 Могуров В.А. 
 

3 Клёнов Антон 2005 Нахабино 41.98  113 Веренцова Т.Н. 
 

 



   

 

 

ИТОГОВЫЙ ПРОТОКОЛ

50м н/сп 2004 год и старше мальчики

   
 

 

15 ноября 2020 г. 
 

 50 м на спине Юноши  
 
 

 

1 Сергоручный Андрей 2004 Нахабино 36.34  174 Могуров В.А.  
 

2 Ханахмедов Руслан 2004 Нахабино 37.41  159 Могуров В.А. 
 

3 Черняков Алексей 2003 Нахабино 37.41  159 Могуров В.А. 
 

 



   

 

 

ИТОГОВЫЙ ПРОТОКОЛ

50м в/ст 2006 год девочки

   
 

 

15 ноября 2020 г. 
 

 50 м вольный стиль Девушки  
 
 

 

1 Карпухина Ярослава 2006 Нахабино 44.25 юн. 195 Наумов С.В.  
 

 Ярош Диана 2006 Нахабино н/я   Наумов С.В. 
 

 



   

 

 

ИТОГОВЫЙ ПРОТОКОЛ

50м в/ст 2005-2004 год девочки

   
 

 

15 ноября 2020 г. 
 

 50 м вольный стиль Девушки  
 
 

 

1 Парамонова Арина 2005 Нахабино 34.31 2 л Чулей Н.В.  
 

2 Антонова Евгения 2004 Нахабино 38.18 3 304 Могуров В.А. 
 

3 Степанцова Анна 2003 Нахабино 40.97 юн. 246 Могуров В.А. 
 

 



   

 

 

ИТОГОВЫЙ ПРОТОКОЛ

50м в/ст 2006 год мальчики

   
 

 

15 ноября 2020 г. 
 

 50 м вольный стиль Юноши  
 
 

 

1 Болотин Макар 2006 Нахабино 33.51 3 307 Абуладзе В.С.  
 

2 Подъяпольский Владимир 2006 Нахабино 33.54 3 306 Могуров В.А. 
 

3 Колодиев Никита 2006 Нахабино 35.55 3 257 Могуров В.А. 
 

4 Иванец Арсений 2006 Нахабино 37.64 юн. 216 Могуров В.А. 
 

5 Берсеньев Дмитрий 2006 Нахабино 40.08 юн. 179 Веренцова Т.Н. 
 

6 Дмитриев Роман 2006 Нахабино 43.78  137 Наумов С.В. 
 

 



   

 

 

ИТОГОВЫЙ ПРОТОКОЛ

50м в/ст 2005 год мальчики

   
 

 

15 ноября 2020 г. 
 

 50 м вольный стиль Юноши  
 
 

 

1 Матвиенко Георгий 2005 Нахабино 34.36 3 284 Могуров В.А.  
 

2 Семенищев  Павел 2005 Нахабино 35.00 3 269 Веренцова Т.Н. 
 

3 Киселёв Владимир 2005 Нахабино 35.51 3 258 Абуладзе В.С. 
 

4 Клёнов Антон 2005 Нахабино 36.53 юн. 237 Веренцова Т.Н. 
 

 



   

 

 

ИТОГОВЫЙ ПРОТОКОЛ

50м в/ст 2004 год и сташе мальчики

   
 

 

15 ноября 2020 г. 
 

 50 м вольный стиль Юноши  
 
 

 

1 Сергоручный Андрей 2004 Нахабино 30.52 2 л Могуров В.А.  
 

2 Ханахмедов Руслан 2004 Нахабино 31.94 2 354 Могуров В.А. 
 

3 Черняков Алексей 2003 Нахабино 32.08 2 л Могуров В.А. 
 

4 Грук Александр 2003 Нахабино 41.15 юн. 165 Могуров В.А. 
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